OVERALL NAME

O N U WN R

BRANT OAKLEY

BLAKE SCHMITT

TREY SCHIPP

JESSE DANHAUER
AUSTIN SCHMITT
ALLISON WERKMEISTER
HENRY MARTIN

JAMES VAN BIBBER

Boy Scout Troop 387
5K Pumpkin Run/Walk
Poseyuville, IN
Saturday, September 27, 2015

Mile Results
HOMETOWN DIVISION
New Harmony, IN  Male
Wadesville, IN Male
Poseyuville, IN Male
Wadesville, IN Male
Wadesville, IN Male
Poseyuville, IN Female
Cynthiana, IN Male
Evansville, IN Male

TIME

07:37.9
07:49.9
07:51.1
08:04.6
08:22.8
08:50.3
09:22.2
16:03.9

GENDER BIB
845
862
860
802
861
882
834
874
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