Boy Scout Troop 387 5K Pumpkin Run/Walk Poseyville, IN Saturday, September 27, 2015

Mile Results

OVERALL	NAME	HOMETOWN	DIVISION	TIME	GENDER	BIB
1	BRANT OAKLEY	New Harmony, IN	Male	07:37.9	1	845
2	BLAKE SCHMITT	Wadesville, IN	Male	07:49.9	2	862
3	TREY SCHIPP	Poseyville, IN	Male	07:51.1	3	860
4	JESSE DANHAUER	Wadesville, IN	Male	08:04.6	4	802
5	AUSTIN SCHMITT	Wadesville, IN	Male	08:22.8	5	861
6	ALLISON WERKMEISTER	Poseyville, IN	Female	08:50.3	1	882
7	HENRY MARTIN	Cynthiana, IN	Male	09:22.2	6	834
8	JAMES VAN BIBBER	Evansville, IN	Male	16:03.9	7	874